
Expenditure 

General Dept Salaries 

Law Charges 
Election ExpenseS 

General Contingencies 
Telephone bill 
Aiisc bills 

iRa deptt Contingencies 

Streethght bills 
Steet iight repair work 
Fire Deptt Contingencies 
Sanitation Deptt Salaries 
Saritation Deptt Contingencies 
Work Dept Contingencies 
Advance and Deposit 
Original Ofice work MC 
Retired Benefit 

MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE, SAMALKHA 
COMPED STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENDITURE FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31 MARCH 2022 

Amount |Income 

63,828 |Interest 
1,83,480 Miscellenous 

86,538|Stamp duty 

COMPILED FROi THE CLASSIFIED PROVIDED TO US 

iSUBJECT TO NOTES TO ACCOUNS ENCLOSED SEPARETLY 

For Krishna Sethi & Associates 

A Gegzn Arora 
nerj 

sethi & setd 

CONSOLIDATED 

Chattgreo Accounta 

10,83,664 House Tax 
13,240 Dangerous Trade Licence 

3,89,157 Copying Fees 
36,912Rent 

73,70,703 Malba Charges Fees 
13,23,253 2% Etc Mc Charge 

4,46,727 Fire Tax 
6,502Fire service charge 

4,77,296 |Development Charges 
75,866 |Security and advance deposit 

20,48,281 Excess of Expenditure over Income 
23,79,052 
25,61,500 

1,85,45,999 

onmittee, Samalkha 
Niunicipal Conmiree, Samak': 

Amount 

6,28,865 
7,97,630 

30,26,119 
12,76,630 

25,000 
12,455 

24,72,043 
75,100 

73,70,703 
83,466 

67.072 

S6.64,137 
4,17,718 

-33,76,940 

1,85,45,999 






